MM

MA

MB

MC

NA

NB

NUuA

Kurikka 17.9.2016
Jarj. Mietaan Tikka ry

25 tikkaa pk

1 Leskinen Veikko
2 Makinen Mauno
3 Varsaluoma Kosti

1 Fischer Jussi

2 Makinen Mikko

3 Uitto Jukka

4 Tuulikangas Esko
5 Keskinen Juhani
6 Lehtiniemi Aimo

1 Kallio Jarno

2 Heinola Esko

3 Valimaki Markku
4 Tamminen AKi

1 Térméa Kalervo

2 Siirila Seppo

3 Varsaluoma Kauko
4 Tikkalahti Juhani

1 Tuomisto Seija
2 Savioja Tuula
3 Muotio Pirjo

1 Makinen Terttu-Liisa
2 Kaihlaméaki Mailis

3 Mattila Merja

4 Siirila Raili

5 Makiviita Juulia

1 Laitila Jenna

Joukkueet
Miehet

VaaTi
Leskinen Veikko
Makinen Mauno
Tuulikangas Esko
Kallio Jarno

VaaTi
VaaTi
ITK

ATi
JaTi
KT
VaaTi
ITK
MieTi

VaaTi
JaTi
KjT
MieTi

MieTi
ATi
ITK
ATi

JaTi
ITK
JaTi

ITK
JaTi
KjT
ATi
JaTi

JaTi

764
205
195
181
183

37
39
45

38
45
37
36
36
39

39
34
42
29

33
28
12
29

38
41
40

38
33
33
32
24

41

1.

45
36
40

47
39
38
36
35
31

31
38
29
30

36
34
39
28

44
41
41

29
28
32
40
31

31

41
45
35

41
39
33
41
38
27

33
35
29
39

40
24
25
28

44
43
38

42
42
32
26
39

43

Naiset

JaTi

paivitetty 17.9.2016 klo 22.30

42
43
38

38
42
40
36
29
35

36
38
36
35

27
34
30
20

37
40
34

29
31
39
31
34

38

Tuomisto Seija
Muotio
Laitila

Pirjo
Jenna

40
32
34

46
40
36
32
39
30

44
37
33
36

24
25
29
26

44
40
32

38
40
37
37
30

41

205
195
192

210
205
184
181
177
162

183
182
169
169

160
145
135
131

207
205
185

176
174
173
166
158

194

586
207
185
194

3x10
2x10



Kurikka 17.9.2016

250 tikkaa pm
MIEHET
1.  Ma&kinen Mauno
2.  Leskinen Veikko
3. Varsaluoma Kosti
4. Fischer Jussi
5. Méakinen Mikko
6. Lehtiniemi Aimo
7. Uitto Jukka
8. Keskinen Juhani
9.  Heinola Esko
10. Tuulikangas Esko
11. Kallio Jarno
12. Varsaluoma Kauko
13. Tikkalahti Juhani
NAISET
1. Tuomisto Seija
2.  Savioja Tuula
3. Muotio Pirjo
4, Mattila Merja
5.  Makinen Terttu-Liisa
6. Kaihlamaki Mailis
7. Siirila Raili
8.  Makiviita Juulia
NUORET
1. Laitila Jenna

Jarj. MieTi / E-P:n piiri

VaaTi
VaaTi
ITK
ATi
JaTi
MieTi
KjT
ITK
JaTi
VaaTi
VaaTi
ITK

ATi

JaTi
ITK
JaTi
KjT
ITK
JaTi
ATi

JaTi

JaTi

MM

MM

MM

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MB

MA

MB

MC

MC

NA

NA

NA

NB

NB

NB

NB

NB

NuA

212
209
199
210
185
214
205
201
188
201
191
196
185
175
190
183
177
188
173
166
168
170
144
153
116
122

211
214
212
215
175
188
187
167
162
180
160
160
156
158
144
173

202
187

208
211
197
201
190
205
195
188
185
201
185
192
197
186
179
177
173
192
191
189
182
181
138
167
120
145

200
202
211
207
190
186
186
175
167
174
158
142
178
152
153
178

186
191

221
211
199
202
199
197
197
204
186
201
198
189
181
191
187
197
177
185
175
185
177
184
167
152
128
107

214
209
200
217
184
195
173
168
168
181
169
146
154
170
154
158

169
195

217
207
194
203
205
212
202
199
204
208
189
184
192
201
198
194
196
193
183
183
187
189
156
177
150
113

213
211
207
201
186
190
191
193
187
141
156
152
154
130
166
138

178
204

199
206
206
199
199
199
197
207
194
200
189
206
191
180
185
185
198
179
196
197
188
187
171
186
134
126

220
208
209
208
183
187
196
183
190
177
167
168
159
158
146
154

173
188

1057
1044
995
1015
978
1027
996
999
957
1011
952
967
946
933
939
936
921
937
918
920
902
911
776
835
648
613

1058
1044
1039
1048
918
946
933
886
874
853
810
768
801
768
763
801

908
965

2101

2010

2005

1995

1968

1919

1879

1875

1858

1838

1813

1611

1261

2102

2087

1864

1819

1727

1578

1569

1564

1873



